Lightology

BRAND

DESCRIPTION

Bulbrite

The A19 Medium Base LED lamp includes 9 watts
LED 4000K color temperature, 90CRI, 800 lumens.
Equivalent to a 60 watt incandescent. 25,000 hour
average lamp life. UL listed. Energy Star. Suitable
for fully enclosed fixtures and damp locations. 5
year warranty. 2.38 inch diameter x 4.25 inch
height. See attached dimmer reference for

dimmer compatibility.

SHADE COLOR
BODY FINISH
WATTAGE
DIMMER
DIMENSIONS
LAMP

Technical Information
LUMINOUS FLUX
LUMENS/WATT
LAMP COLOR
COLOR RENDERING
BEAM ANGLE

SPEC #

White

N/A

9w

Dimmable

2.38"W x 4.25"H

1x A19/Medium (E26)/120V LED

800 lumens
88.89
2700K

90 CRI

220°

BUB503298

A19 Med Base 9W 120V 2700K 90CRI
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https://www.lightology.com/
https://www.lightology.com/index.php?module=prod_detail&prod_id=575088&option_id=503298
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